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Craig Douglas

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Craig Douglas
Postcode SW9 6DE
Date of birth April 1960

Total current 2
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
KAZZCRAZ LIMITED
LE BAR GROUP LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
3BLOKES LTD.
LE BAR (LONDON) LLP

GRAINPLATE LIMITED
ROMENPORT LIMITED

LE BAR LANGHAM LIMITED
LE BAR WESTLAND LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
11167355
04336135

Number
05528302
0OC367436

05391081
03737277
04336218
04336216

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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907957953

907957953
Dunn And Co, Suite 3.49
Canterbury Court 1-3 Brixt

London

United Kingdom

British

App. Date
24/01/2018
17/12/2001

App. Date
25/05/2012
18/08/2011

07/06/2005
29/04/2003
17/12/2001
17/12/2001

Res. Date

Res. Date
16/09/2013

31/07/2008
31/07/2008
31/07/2008

Position
Director
Director

Position
Director
LLP Designated
Member
Director
Director
Director
Director



